
A SURVEY. OF,: THE NORTH LI NE LOT 6. BLOCK 21 

MARQUETTE , KANSAS 
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NOTE: CENTER LINES OF. EXISTING 
CURB AND GUTTER USED AS 
TRUE CENTER LINE OF STREET 
ON WASHINGTON AND SECOND. 

STATE OF KANSAS
COUNTY OF MCPHERSON) 

SS 

0 
10 

9 

8 

7 

C) 6 S 
03 

CV 

4 

3 

2 •tt 

10011 0 

C> PINS PLACED 

ON SURVEY 

I, FRANCIS D, WAGNER,;COUNTY'ENGINEER OF MCPHERSON COUNTY, KANSAS DO HEREBY' 
CERTIFY THAT I DID CAUSE TO  '-DONE ON THE 19TH DAY OF MARCH, 1957 A SURVEY . , 
OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT. 6 BLOCK 21:MARQUETTE, KANSAS, AND THAT THE 
ACCOMPANYING PLAT IS-A TRUEEXHIBIT OF SAID SURVEY. 

MARCH 20, 1957 

It 

FRANCIS D. WAGNER 
COUNTY ENGINEER 
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